Monitorler

21

23

24

24.

27

27

24

23.

23.

27

27

Uriin
.5 PHILIPS 221Vv8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA

HDMI

.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS
HDMI VGA

8 GAMEPOWER ACE Al10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI

GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

Marka

Philips

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Dell

Dell

Samsung

Samsung

Gamepower

Lenovo

Lenovo

Gamepower

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

87,60 USD

91,20 USD

106,80
usb

118,80
usb

129,60
usb

136,80
usb

3.958,80
TL

4.260,00

TL

150,00
usb

174,00
usb

178,80
usb

186,00
usb



27 MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP Msi 0 216,00

usb

27 MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ Msi 0 218,40
CURVED usb

31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP Msi 0 264,00

usb




